PRESENTATION:PRESENTATION:
USE:USE:
PIPES:PIPES:
COIL:COIL:
08-04-2015 (Internal technical data sheet) ODE 21WN3QDV130 ÷ 21WN9QDV500
The “ODE ” reserves the right to carry out technical and aesthetic modifications without prior notification.
Note.
Available on request and with minimum quantities.

Pressure
min M.O.P.D.
cSt °E l/mn watt bar AC bar DC bar
3/8 NPT 21WN3QDV130
12 ~ 2
13
60
(See
TNA
coils
catalogue
page)
0,2
16 16
1/2 NPT 21WN4QDV130 70
3/4 NPT 21WN5QDV190 19 140
1 NPT 21WN6QDV250 25 190
1 1/4 NPT 21WN7QDV350 35 400
10 101 1/2 NPT 21WN8QDV400 40 520
2 NPT 21WN9QDV500 50 750
CE Approval
(Pressure Equipment Directive 97/23/CE)
for S.V. 21WN7÷21WN9
21WN3QDV130 ÷ 21WN9QDV500    (Internal technical data sheet)  ODE 08-04-2015